
Business User Email Address Phone Number

P.O. Box 395

McFarland, WI 53558

5303 Fen Oak DR

Madison, WI 53718

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

28 N Clark

Chicago, IL 60602

2001 9th Ave

Vero Beach, FL 32963

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

PO Box 44281

Madison, WI 53744

1702 Highland Ave.

Janesville, WI 53548

3190 County Hwy N

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

P.O. Box 442

Monroe, WI 53566

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528

1871 Highway MM

Fitchburg, WI 53575

2725 S Nakoma Ct

Beloit, WI 53511

Janel 
Christianson living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

Randy Pedretti renped2000@yahoo.comNeenah Foundry (815) 315-7719

Ryan Voegeli rtvoegelilandscaping@gmail.comJeff Voegeli Landscaping (608) 325-9662

Mike Redmond mredmond@cdcnews.comBidtool (888) 506-7613

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

nate amble madisoncommercial@frontier.comMadison Commercial 
Landscapes (608) 835-7700

Contract 7505

Anita 
LaCoursiere alacoursiere@atcllc.comATC (608) 877-3539

Mike 
Pennekamp mike@advancedlandscapellc.comAdvanced Landscape, LLC (608) 838-0346

Brian Valley greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping 
Inc. (608) 295-8612

Jim 
Rittenhouse jrittenhouse@bidclerk.comBidClerk (877) 737-6482

Henry Conklin hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

Richie Breunig rbreunig@ec3grp.comEC3 Environmental Consulting 
Group Inc. (608) 497-0955

Dale Werner dalew@iversonandsons.comIverson Construction, LLC (608) 839-1579 x3
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7505

801 South Division Street

Waunakee, WI 53597

PO Box 100

Merrimac, WI 53561

2400 N Glenville Dr

Richardson, TX 75082

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

michael 
udelhofen mike@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

Tiffany Peters tifpeters@quallinefence.comQual Line Fence Corporation (608) 849-4654

48
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Bill 
Pulvermacher slunderground.bill@merr.comS & L Underground and 

Trucking Inc. (608) 493-4149

Dean Boyers investigations@verizon.comVerizon Business (972) 729-6322
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